� G1000E Issue 3 PL  22/05/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 2
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Generator Inverter 1050W 230V
Model No: G1000E
Item Part No. Description
1 G1000E.01 Trigger 90A
2 G1000E.02 Micro Active Switch
3 G1000E.03 Vacuum Fuel Pump
4 G1000E.04 Stepping Motor (Internal 8V)
10 G1000E.10 Carburettor Insulator
11 G1000E.11 Heat Shield Of Carburettor
13 G1000E.13 Inlet Pipe Washer
18 G1000E.18 Exhaust Pipe Washer
Item Part No. Description
22 G1000E.22 Air Filter Ass'y
23 G1000E.23 Muffler Washer
24 G1000E.24 Carburettor Ass'y
25 G1000E.25 Carburettor Gasket
26 G1000E.26 Carburettor Gasket (B)
27 G1000E.27 Ignition Winding
29 G1000E.29 Recoil Starter Spring
94 G1000E.94 Muffler
� G1000E Issue 3 PL  22/05/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 2 of 2
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Generator Inverter 1050W 230V
Model No: G1000E
Item Part No. Description
5 G1000E.05 Low Oil Alarm
6 G1000E.06 Tappet Shaft
7 G1000E.07 Rocker Arm Pivot
8 G1000E.08 Air Valve Rocker Arm
9 G1000E.09 Breathing Plate
14 G1000E.14 Inlet Valve
15 G1000E.15 Exhaust Valve
Item Part No. Description
16 G1000E.16 Valve Spring
17 G1000E.17 First Air Ring
19 G1000E.19 Piston Pin
20 G1000E.20 Key
28 G1000E.28 Spark Plug
144 G1000E.144 Control Panel
145 G1000E.145 Socket
Item Part No. Description
-- G1000E.12 Carburettor Gasket (B) (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.L 12V DC Output Wire (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.128 Air Inlet Pipe (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.ALT Alternator Assembly (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.FVA Fuel Valve Ass'y (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.34 Inverter Module (NOT SHOWN)
Item Part No. Description
-- G1000E.33 Damping Cushion (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.153 Comprehensive Controller (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.156 Throttle Master Switch (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.C4 Right Case (KGE1000TI-06310 (NOT SHOWN)
-- G1000E.C41 Left Case (NOT SHOWN)